Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre - Stagecoach Bus

Abbeydale Morrisons

Abbeydale Christchurch

Abbeydale The Ash Path

Abbeydale The Richmonds
Abbeydale Painswick Road school stop
Abbeydale Wheatway

Abbeydale Fern Lawn

Upton St Leonards Recreation Ground
Upton St Leonards War Memorial
Upton St Leonards Post Office

Upton St Leonards Churchfield Road
Abbeymead Laurel Gate
Abbeymead Upton Lane

Abbeymead Longborough Drive
Abbeydale Glevum Centre
Abbeydale Morrisons

Abbeydale Heron Primary School
Abbeydale Fieldfare

Abbeydale Stonechat Avenue
Abbeydale Sudbrook Way Crossing
Saintbridge Linnett Close school stop
Saintbridge Gloucester Academy
Saintbridge Cotteswold Road

White City St Aldate Church

White City Shops

White City Bibury Road school stop
Tuffley St Barnabas Church
Gloucester Tuffley Avenue
Gloucester Ribston Hall School
Gloucester Tweenbrook Avenue
Gloucester Sydenham Terrace
Tredworth Rosebank Surgery
Gloucester Peel Centre & Quays
Gloucester Gloucester Quays

St Ann Way Sainsburys

Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre

0722
0722
0723
0724
0724
0725
0725
0726
0727
0728
0728
0730
0730
0731
0731
0732
0733
0734
0734
0736
0736
0737
0738
0740
0742
0744
0745
0746
0748
0749
0750
0751
0754
0755
0755
0825

Route 830

Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre
St Ann Way Sainsburys

Gloucester Gloucester Quays
Gloucester Kwik Fit

St Paul's Church

Tredworth Rosebank Surgery
Gloucester Sydenham Terrace
Gloucester Tweenbrook Avenue
Gloucester Ribston Hall School
Gloucester Tuffley Avenue

Tuffley St Barnabas Church

Tuffley St Barnabas Church

White City Southfield Road

White City Nickleby Bungalows
White City Shops

Robinswood Bibury Road

White City Sapperton Road

White City St Aldate Church
Saintbridge Saintbridge House
Saintbridge Gloucester Academy
Saintbridge Linnett Close school stop
Abbeydale Sudbrook Way Crossing
Abbeydale Stonechat Avenue
Abbeydale Fieldfare

Abbeydale Heron Primary School
Abbeydale Morrisons

Abbeydale Christchurch

Abbeydale The Ash Path

Abbeydale The Richmonds
Abbeydale Painswick Road school stop
Abbeydale Wheatway

Abbeydale Fern Lawn

Upton St Leonards Recreation Ground
Upton St Leonards War Memorial
Upton St Leonards Post Office
Upton St Leonards Churchfield Road
Abbeymead Laurel Gate
Abbeymead Upton Lane
Abbeymead Longborough Drive
Abbeydale Glevum Centre
Abbeydale Morrisons

1530
1559
1600
1600
1602
1603
1603
1604
1605
1607
1608
1608
1608
1609
1609
1610
1610
1611
1613
1613
1613
1614
1615
1615
1616
1617
1617
1618
1619
1619
1620
1620
1621
1621
1622
1622
1625
1625
1626
1627
1628



