## Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre - Stagecoach Bus

## Route 830

Abbeydale Morrisons	0722	Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre	1530
Abbeydale Christchurch	0722	St Ann Way Sainsburys	1559
Abbeydale The Ash Path	0723	Gloucester Gloucester Quays	1600
Abbeydale The Richmonds	0724	Gloucester Kwik Fit	1600
Abbeydale Painswick Road school stop	0724	St Paul's Church	1602
Abbeydale Wheatway	0725	Tredworth Rosebank Surgery	1603
Abbeydale Fern Lawn	0725	Gloucester Sydenham Terrace	1603
Upton St Leonards Recreation Ground	0726	Gloucester Tweenbrook Avenue	1604
Upton St Leonards War Memorial	0727	Gloucester Ribston Hall School	1605
Upton St Leonards Post Office	0728	Gloucester Tuffley Avenue	1607
Upton St Leonards Churchfield Road	0728	Tuffley St Barnabas Church	1608
Abbeymead Laurel Gate	0730	Tuffley St Barnabas Church	1608
Abbeymead Upton Lane	0730	White City Southfield Road	1608
Abbeymead Longborough Drive	0731	White City Nickleby Bungalows	1609
Abbeydale Glevum Centre	0731	White City Shops	1609
Abbeydale Morrisons	0732	Robinswood Bibury Road	1610
Abbeydale Heron Primary School	0733	White City Sapperton Road	1610
Abbeydale Fieldfare	0734	White City St Aldate Church	1611
Abbeydale Stonechat Avenue	0734	Saintbridge Saintbridge House	1613
Abbeydale Sudbrook Way Crossing	0736	Saintbridge Gloucester Academy	1613
Saintbridge Linnett Close school stop	0736	Saintbridge Linnett Close school stop	1613
Saintbridge Gloucester Academy	0737	Abbeydale Sudbrook Way Crossing	1614
Saintbridge Cotteswold Road	0738	Abbeydale Stonechat Avenue	1615
White City St Aldate Church	0740	Abbeydale Fieldfare	1615
White City Shops	0742	Abbeydale Heron Primary School	1616
White City Bibury Road school stop	0744	Abbeydale Morrisons	1617
Tuffley St Barnabas Church	0745	Abbeydale Christchurch	1617
Gloucester Tuffley Avenue	0746	Abbeydale The Ash Path	1618
Gloucester Ribston Hall School	0748	Abbeydale The Richmonds	1619
Gloucester Tweenbrook Avenue	0749	Abbeydale Painswick Road school stop	1619
Gloucester Sydenham Terrace	0750	Abbeydale Wheatway	1620
Tredworth Rosebank Surgery	0751	Abbeydale Fern Lawn	1620
Gloucester Peel Centre & Quays	0754	Upton St Leonards Recreation Ground	1621
Gloucester Gloucester Quays	0755	Upton St Leonards War Memorial	1621
St Ann Way Sainsburys	0755	Upton St Leonards Post Office	1622
Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre	0825	Upton St Leonards Churchfield Road	1622
·		Abbeymead Laurel Gate	1625
		Abbeymead Upton Lane	1625
		Abbeymead Longborough Drive	1626
		Abbeydale Glevum Centre	1627
		Abbeydale Morrisons	1628